University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 17-11-2021 (Wednesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

|ll

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate

SAMI ULLAH NOOR MUHAMMAD 15484  6/18/2005 86.1951
MUHAMMAD DANISH MUNIR AHMAD 25523 2/27/2002 85.7249
3 SYED MUHAMMAD ROSHAN g:lia NASIRMEHDI 54461 12/12/2003 85.697
MUHAMMAD WAJEH UL
g NIER GHULAM FAREED 11724  8/1/2003  85.5707
5  AHSAAN ILAHI mX:I?{MMAD ASLAM 53152 9/15/2004 85.3869
6  HAMNA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD ALI 32813 12/24/2003 85.3501
7 ROMISA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 33403  5/12/2003 84.558
8  SHAHRAIZ HAMZA ZULFIQAR AHMAD 25180  9/21/2004 84.3921
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SIDRA SIDDIQA
FAHAD AHMED KHAN

RAI MUHAMMAD ALI MUSHTAQ

ABUBAKER AHMED

SYEDA FAIQA WASEEM

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
IQRA RIAZ

SYED ARSLAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NOOR

ELAHI
MALAIKA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

ANEEQA MUKHTAR
ABDUL WASEEM
SAIRA BASHIR
HEJAB FATIMA

RIDA FATIMA

FATIMA BARKAT
NEHA PARVEEN
AMBREEN NOOR
NOOR FATIMA
ZEESHAN AHMAD
AMNA SHAHLALAY
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
ADEELA AKRAM
AMARA AZIZ

ELSA MARY

EISHA IQBAL
FASEEH HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MALAIKA KALEEM
SHAH NASEEB
AYMAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 31775

KHALID JAVED KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZAFAR
AHMED SHER

SYED WASEEM ABBAS

ZADI
RASHEED AHMAD
RIAZ AHMAD

SYED MUJAHID ALI
SHAH

FAZAL ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HAROON
NASEER

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
FIAZ HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MEHDI

AFZAL CHAUDHRY
RAO ABDUL SATTAR
NOOR MUHAMMAD
ASGHAR ALI
GHULAM FREED
ABID SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ABDUL AZIZ

GUL ASHBAN BAHADUR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MAJID SAQLAIN
MUHAMMAD SABIR
KALEEM ULLAH
AMIJAD BASHIR
SHOUKAT ALI

14133
17942
18362
28180

16986
20955

12412

2863
29824
4566

24204
15840
25315
33436

12554

152
25110
20819
34015
30676
18244
33193
17650
16651
25337
16984
26092
11546
14031
16578
1772

1/1/2003
12/16/2001

6/22/2002
11/9/2003
11/14/2003

9/29/2001
12/25/2003

12/16/2002

9/16/2003
1/10/2003
12/22/2001

10/20/2002
12/22/2003
1/12/2003
9/22/2003

6/5/2003

8/16/2001
10/6/2001
11/19/2004
5/15/2003
7/15/2002
9/7/2001
4/14/2002
11/20/2003
1/1/2002
3/10/2005
9/11/2002
9/3/2002
9/6/2001
6/16/2004
8/22/2004
5/2/2003

84.3689
84.3505

84.2557
84.1086
84.0921

83.6053
83.565

83.2762

83.147
82.7598
82.4308

82.3708
82.3323
82.3127
82.2126

82.209

82.0507
81.9707
81.891
81.6215
81.5526
81.4566
81.449
81.389
80.993
80.5311
80.2039
80.1274
79.9441
79.822
79.5837
78.4857

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



