

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (15 Nov, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Applied Microbiology(Morning)(Jhang Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **17-11-2021 (Wednesday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on 18-11-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SAMI ULLAH	NOOR MUHAMMAD	15484	6/18/2005	86.1951
2	MUHAMMAD DANISH	MUNIR AHMAD	25523	2/27/2002	85.7249
3	SYED MUHAMMAD ROSHAN	SYED NASIR MEHDI SHAH	24461	12/12/2003	85.697
4	MUHAMMAD WAJEH UL HASSAN	GHULAM FAREED	11724	8/1/2003	85.5707
5	AHSAAN ILAHI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR	23152	9/15/2004	85.3869
6	HAMNA SHAHZAD	SHAHZAD ALI	32813	12/24/2003	85.3501
7	ROMISA SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR	33403	5/12/2003	84.558
8	SHAHRAIZ HAMZA	ZULFIQAR AHMAD	25180	9/21/2004	84.3921

9 10	SIDRA SIDDIQA FAHAD AHMED KHAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHALID JAVED KHAN	31775 14133	1/1/2003 12/16/2001	84.3689 84.3505
11	RAI MUHAMMAD ALI MUSHTAQ	MITHAMMAD MITCHTAO	17942	6/22/2002	84.2557
12	ABUBAKER AHMED	AHMED SHER	18362	11/9/2003	84.1086
13	SYEDA FAIQA WASEEM	SYED WASEEM ABBAS ZADI	28180	11/14/2003	84.0921
14	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	RASHEED AHMAD	16986	9/29/2001	83.6053
15	IQRA RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	20955	12/25/2003	83.565
16	SYED ARSLAN HAIDER	SYED MUJAHID ALI SHAH	12412	12/16/2002	83.2762
17	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NOOR ELAHI	FAZAL ELAHI	2863	9/16/2003	83.147
18	MALAIKA	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	29824	1/10/2003	82.7598
19	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD HAROON NASEER	4566	12/22/2001	82.4308
20	ANEEQA MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	24204	10/20/2002	82.3708
21	ABDUL WASEEM	FIAZ HUSSAIN	15840	12/22/2003	82.3323
22	SAIRA BASHIR	BASHIR AHMAD	25315	1/12/2003	82.3127
23	HEJAB FATIMA	MUHAMMAD SAEED	33436	9/22/2003	82.2126
24	RIDA FATIMA	MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MEHDI	12554	6/5/2003	82.209
25	FATIMA BARKAT	AFZAL CHAUDHRY	152	8/16/2001	82.0507
26	NEHA PARVEEN	RAO ABDUL SATTAR	25110	10/6/2001	81.9707
27	AMBREEN NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD	20819	11/19/2004	81.891
28	NOOR FATIMA	ASGHAR ALI	34015	5/15/2003	81.6215
29	ZEESHAN AHMAD	GHULAM FREED	30676	7/15/2002	81.5526
30	AMNA SHAHLALAY	ABID SHAKEEL	18244	9/7/2001	81.4566
31	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	MUHAMMAD IDREES	33193	4/14/2002	81.449
32	ADEELA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	17650	11/20/2003	81.389
33	AMARA AZIZ	ABDUL AZIZ	16651	1/1/2002	80.993
34	ELSA MARY	GUL ASHBAN BAHADUR	25337	3/10/2005	80.5311
35	EISHA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	16984	9/11/2002	80.2039
36	FASEEH HAIDER	MAJID SAQLAIN	26092	9/3/2002	80.1274
37	MUHAMMAD IDREES	MUHAMMAD SABIR	11546	9/6/2001	79.9441
38	MALAIKA KALEEM	KALEEM ULLAH	14031	6/16/2004	79.822
39	SHAH NASEEB	AMJAD BASHIR	16578	8/22/2004	79.5837
40	AYMAN	SHOUKAT ALI	1772	5/2/2003	78.4857

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee